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CONYTENTS

Volume I11—From 28th April, 1954 to 215t May, 1954

Wednesday, 28th April, 1954—
Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Thursday, 29th April, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions .
Written Answers to Questions

Friday, 30th April, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Monday, 3rd May, 1954— N
Oral Answers to Questions
Re-admission of Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Tuesday, 4th May, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Wednesday, sth May, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Thursday, 6th May, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Friday, 7th May, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Monday, 10th May, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Tuesday, 11th May, 1954
Oral Answers to Questions
Written Answers to Questions

Wednesday, 12th May, 1954—
Oral Answers to Questions .
Written Answers to Questions

Thursday, 13th May, 1954—

Oral Answers to Questions .
Written Answers to Questions
Friday, 14th May, 1954—

Member Sworn .
Oral Answers to Quesn(ms-—

Starred Questions Nos. 2491 to 2495, 2497 to 2508, 2510 to
to 2521
Short Notice Questmn No 13
Written Answers to Questions—

Starred Questions Nos. 2496, 2512 and 2522 t0 2526 . .
Unstarred Questions Nos. §77 to 589 and 591 to §92

Columns

2353—84
2384—88

2389—2416
2416—20

2421—56
2456—60

2461—89
2489—91
2491—94

2495—2533
2534—40

2541—80
2580—88

2589—2616
2617—18

2619—5§3
2653—62

2663—98
2698—2712

2713~—S1
2751—60

2761—2800
2800—20

282159
2859—78

2879

zsrx and 2513
. 2879-—2916
2917—20

2920—24
2024—32





